[SF]              Paddle Flow Switch.........................33
[FC/FD]
                     Level Switch...................................1~19
[SD]              Optical Level Switch....................... 34
[FA/FB]         Cable Float Level Switch................ 29~31
[FF]               Side Mounting Float Switch.............24~28
[SE]              Rotary Paddle Level Switch............ 34~37
[SC]              Tuning Fork Level Switch................

1"PT
FLANGE TYPE
Order information
FD - K - HQ - 7 - S6 - 4
EQ=1-1/2"
FQ=2"
FQ=2"
HQ=3"
Connection
Flanges
Type
Pipe
Diameter
Float
Type
Float
Quantity
3= f9.5
S2=
      f41x38
S3=
      f45x55
S4=
      f52x52
S6=
       f75x108
4= f12.7
4= f12.7
7= f17.2PT
1~ 4
1~ 4
1~ 4
1~ 4
PT
PT
PT
Housing Type
Order information
FD - K - HM - 7 - S6 - 4
EM=1-1/2"
FM=2"
FM=2"
HM=3"
Connection
Flanges
Type
Housing Type
Pipe
Diameter
Float
Type
Float
Quantity
3= f9.5
S2=
      f41x38
S3=
      f45x55
S4=
      f52x52
S6=
       f75x108
4= f12.7
4= f12.7
7= f17.225kg/cm
1~ 4
1~ 4